US 2017
  VPOS
ABSOLUTE POSITIONING SYSTEMS
VPOS POSITIONING SYSTEMS
INTELLIGENT SOLUTIONS FOR INDUSTRY 4.0
Developed initially for automated material handling systems, VAHLE vPOS positioning systems allow the control system to constantly monitor the
absolute position of the mobile system components. All VAHLE vPOS systems can be easily integrated with most VAHLE conductor bar & data transfer
products to provide a compact solution for various automated applications. VAHLE positioning systems may also be installed independently allowing for

Optional backing for data matrix code strip.
Supplied in 6 meter lengths
Joint material for optional support profi le.
SAFE POSITION
For safety related applications requiring additional security, VAHLE offers
Profi net read heads. These read heads allow security function “Safe
Position” to be realized in accordance with DIN EN ISO13849-1 when
used in conjunction with TUV-certifi ed TIA system modules
ORDER NUMBERS – SERIAL READ HEADS
To mobile control / SPS
M12 – plug
RS485: 4 pole
SSI: 8 pole
Interface Protocol Data rate [kBit/s] Order No.
Reading distance O2: 36 mm
LK-O2-RS485-D-1152-D1-54 DETO 115.2 10010601
LK-O2-RS485-D-625-D1-54 DETO 62.5 10004141
LK-O2-RS485-D-576-D1-54 DETO 57.6 10004140
LK-O2-RS485-S-625-D1-54 Binärprotokoll Typ 2 62.5 10005457
LK-O2-RS485-S-576-D1-54 Binärprotokoll Typ 2 57.6 10005456
LK-O2-SSI-4-D1-54 25Bit GRAY - 10014882
Reading distance O3: 29 mm
LK-O3-RS485-D-576-D1-54 DETO 57.6 10011578
DIMENSIONS PROTOCOLS
50
0m
m